PBPC1001
Part Number PBPC1001
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Description RECT BRIDGE 10A 50V PBPC8
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
PBPC1001 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of PBPC1001
Manufacturer Part Number PBPC1001 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated Description RECT BRIDGE 10A 50V PBPC8
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 50V Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.1V @ 5A
Technology Standard Supplier Device Package PBPC-8
Series - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case 4-Square, PBPC-8 Operating Temperature -65°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Through Hole Diode Type Single Phase
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 10µA @ 50V Current - Average Rectified (Io) 8A
warrantied and confidence. RFQ PBPC1001 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for PBPC1001
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
PBPC1006 RECT BRIDGE 10A 800V PBPC8 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
PBPA3627 PB SERIES INNER PANEL Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
PBPA2718 PB SERIES INNER PANEL Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
PBPC307 PBPC307 DIODES DIODES 4 pcs
PBPC1004 RECT BRIDGE 10A 400V PBPC8 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
PBPA5427 PB SERIES INNER PANEL Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
PBPA19031BK2 PANEL FRONT 31.5X19X0.13" BLACK Hammond Manufacturing 6 pcs
PBPA19031LG2 PANEL FRONT 31.5X19X0.13" GRAY Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
PBPC1005 RECT BRIDGE 10A 600V PBPC8 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
PBPC1007 RECT BRIDGE 10A 1000V PBPC8 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
PBPC602 RECT BRIDGE 4A 100V PBPC6 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
PBPC601 RECT BRIDGE 6A 50V PBPC6 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
PBPA19031GY2 PANEL FRONT 31.5X19X0.13" GRAY Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
PBPA2727 PB SERIES INNER PANEL Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
PBPC1002 RECT BRIDGE 10A 100V PBPC8 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
PBPA19031UNF PANEL FRONT 31.5X19X0.13" NAT Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
PBPA5436 PB SERIES INNER PANEL Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
PBPC1003 RECT BRIDGE 8A 200V PBPC8 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
PBPA19031CG2 PANEL FRONT 31.5X19X0.13" BE/GY Hammond Manufacturing 500 pcs
PBPC603 RECT BRIDGE 6A 200V PBPC6 Diodes Incorporated 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
PBPC1001 Details PDF